          Extended Day Supply List
March 2026
GPI DESCRIPTION GPI CODE
Ethambutol HCl Tab 100 MG 09000040100305
Ethambutol HCl Tab 400 MG 09000040100310
Isoniazid Tab 100 MG 09000060000305
Isoniazid Tab 300 MG 09000060000310
Isoniazid Syrup 50 MG/5ML 09000060001210

          Extended Day Supply List
March 2026
GPI DESCRIPTION GPI CODE
Desogest-Eth Estrad & Eth Estrad Tab 0.15-0.02/0.01 MG(21/5) 25991002050320
Desogest-Ethinyl Estrad Tab 0.1-0.025/0.125-0.025/0.15-0.025 MG-MG 25992002030320
Levonorgestrel-Eth Estrad Tab 0.05-30/0.075-40/0.125-30MG-MCG 25992002100310
Norethindrone-Eth Estradiol Tab 0.5-35/0.75-35/1-35 MG-MCG 25992002200310
Norethindrone-Eth Estradiol Tab 0.5-35/1-35/0.5-35 MG-MCG 25992002200330
Norgestimate-Eth Estrad Tab 0.18-25/0.215-25/0.25-25 MG-MCG 25992002300310
Norgestimate-Eth Estrad Tab 0.18-35/0.215-35/0.25-35 MG-MCG 25992002300320
Medroxyprogesterone Acetate Tab 2.5 MG 26000020200305
Medroxyprogesterone Acetate Tab 5 MG 26000020200310
Medroxyprogesterone Acetate Tab 10 MG 26000020200315
Insulin Aspart Inj Soln 100 Unit/ML 27104002002022
Insulin Aspart Soln Pen-injector 100 Unit/ML 2710400200D220
Insulin Aspart Soln Cartridge 100 Unit/ML 2710400200E220
Insulin Aspart (with Niacinamide) Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104002202020
Insulin Aspart (with Niacinamide) Sol Pen-inj 100 Unit/ML 2710400220D220
Insulin Aspart (with Niacinamide) Soln Cartridge 100 Unit/ML 2710400220E220
Insulin Glargine Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104003002020
Insulin Glargine Soln Pen-Injector 100 Unit/ML 2710400300D220
Insulin Glargine Soln Pen-Injector 300 Unit/ML (1 Unit Dial) 2710400300D233
Insulin Glargine Soln Pen-Injector 300 Unit/ML (2 Unit Dial) 2710400300D236
Insulin Glargine-aglr Soln Pen-injector 100 Unit/ML 2710400305D220
Insulin Glargine-yfgn Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104003902020
Insulin Glargine-yfgn Soln Pen-Injector 100 Unit/ML 2710400390D220
Insulin Glulisine Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104004002022
Insulin Glulisine Soln Pen-Injector Inj 100 Unit/ML 2710400400D220
Insulin Lispro Inj Soln 100 Unit/ML 27104005002022
Insulin Lispro Soln Pen-injector 100 Unit/ML (0.5 Unit Dial) 2710400500D221
Insulin Lispro Soln Pen-injector 100 Unit/ML (1 Unit Dial) 2710400500D222
Insulin Lispro Soln Pen-inj w/Transmitter Port 100 Unit/ML 2710400500D224
Insulin Lispro (Human) Soln Pen-injector 200 Unit/ML 2710400500D230
Insulin Lispro (Human) Soln Cartridge 100 Unit/ML 2710400500E220
Insulin Lispro-aabc Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104005052020
Insulin Lispro-aabc Soln Pen-inj 100 Unit/ML (1 Unit Dial) 2710400505D222
Insulin Lispro-aabc Soln Pen-inj w/Transmit Port 100 Unit/ML 2710400505D224
Insulin Lispro-aabc Soln Pen-injector 200 Unit/ML 2710400505D230
Insulin Detemir Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104006002020
Insulin Detemir Soln Pen-injector 100 Unit/ML 2710400600D220
Insulin Degludec Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104007002020
Insulin Degludec Soln Pen-Injector 100 Unit/ML 2710400700D210
Insulin Degludec Soln Pen-Injector 200 Unit/ML 2710400700D220
Insulin Regular (Human) Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104010002005
Insulin Regular (Human) Inj 500 Unit/ML 27104010002015
          Extended Day Supply List
March 2026
GPI DESCRIPTION GPI CODE
Insulin Regular (Human) Soln Pen-Injector 100 Unit/ML 2710401000D220
Insulin Regular (Human) Soln Pen-Injector 500 Unit/ML 2710401000D250
Insulin Isophane (Human) Inj 100 Unit/ML 27104020001805
Insulin Isophane (Human) Susp Pen-injector 100 Unit/ML 2710402000D320
Insulin Aspart Prot & Aspart (Human) Inj 100 Unit/ML (70-30) 27104070001820
Insulin Aspart Prot & Aspart Sus Pen-inj 100 Unit/ML (70-30) 2710407000D320
Insulin Lispro Prot & Lispro (Human) Inj 100 Unit/ML (75-25) 27104080001820
Insulin Lispro Prot & Lispro Sus Pen-inj 100 Unit/ML (75-25) 2710408000D320
Insulin Lispro Prot & Lispro Sus Pen-inj 100 Unit/ML (50-50) 2710408000D340
Insulin Isophane & Regular (Human) Inj 100 Unit/ML (70-30) 27104090001810
Insulin Isophane & Regular Susp Pen-Inj 100 Unit/ML (70-30) 2710409000D320
Glimepiride Tab 1 MG 27200027000310
Glimepiride Tab 2 MG 27200027000320
Glimepiride Tab 4 MG 27200027000340
Glipizide Tab 5 MG 27200030000305